Current Transformer ST1409-V333050…300
24.07.2024 / R02                                 www.electrohms.com                                                                 Page 1 of 2
                                                                                                                                   Ipn 50…300Arms
Representative image only
Features
• Compact size
• Secure locking mechanism
Advantages
• Very good linearity
• No insertion losses
Specifications @ 25
O
C
Product Code Primary Nominal Current
Arms (Ipn)
Output Voltage at
nominal current (Vrms)
ST1409-V333050 50
ST1409-V333100 100
ST1409-V333150 150 0.333
ST1409-V333200 200
ST1409-V333250 250
ST1409-V333300 300
Parameters Symbol Value Units
Operating frequency Hz 50/60 Hz
Overload current for 60 seconds I 110 %
Amplitude error  AE <1.0 %